

4th on account bill

22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- construction of					
road from Katan to Bombariya					
under M/R 3054					
Agency:- Sona Infracon Pvt Ltd.					
Agreement No:- 09 (M.R.D) 2020-21					
Date of start:- 20.02.2020					
Date of completion 19.11.2020					
Measurement date					
19/01/2022					
Hemndi) Construction of					
un-reinforcement work					

Cement --- E/F

8.00	X	$\frac{12+10.00+9.50}{3}$	X 0.160	= 13.44
12.00	X	$\frac{9.50+7.50+6.00}{3}$	X 0.160	= 14.70
10.00	X	$\frac{5.20+5.00+4.50}{3}$	X 0.160	= 7.84
22.00	X	$\frac{4.50+4.00+5.50}{3}$	X 0.160	= 16.92
18.00	X	$\frac{4.90+7.50+5.50}{3}$	X 0.160	= 16.89 m ³
8.00	X	$\frac{4.50+5.30+5.80}{3}$	X 0.160	= 6.65
13.00	X	$\frac{5.50+5.00}{2}$	X 0.160	= 10.92
14.00	X	$\frac{4.00+5.00+10.00}{3}$	X 0.160	= 14.18 m ³
9	X	30.00 X 3.75	X 0.160	= 162.00
1	X	15.00 X 3.75	X 0.160	= 9.00 m ³
				= 272.64 m ³

Checked by Mr. Hemndi
 Initial Date 19/11/22
 Continuation
 SE

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No (4) P/R and Surg boundary pillar - C/I					
quantity vide TMS page No - 23 - 60.00 Nos @					
Rs 518.72/Ms Rs 31123.00					
Item No (5) planting of trees and Her - C/I					
quantity vide TMS pages - 23 - 100.00					
Nos @ Rs 800.30/Ms Rs 80030.00					
Item No (6) provision and supply hot applied thumplosh - - C/I					
quantity vide TMS page					
No - 23 - 399.40 M ² @ Rs 833.95/M ² Rs 333080.00					
Item No (7) provision and supply maintenance band - - C/I					
quantity vide TMS page No - 24 - 2.00 Nos @					
Rs 11259.77/Ms Rs 22510.00					
Item No (8) construct of subgrade and earthen shoulder - C/I					
quantity vide TMS pages - 24 - 2310.60 M ³ @ Rs					
176.77/M ³ Rs 407751.00					
Item No (9) clearing and hauling TMS pages - 9 - 0.6 Ha @ Rs 9996.70/Ha					
Continuation					
= 29698.00					
8672745					

quantity under the page

no - 24 - 58.560 m²@

Rs 108.98/m² Rs 6382.00

Total Rs 27975.00

of one circuit

@ 5 Nos circuit Rs. 137365.00

Rs 13262397.00

Add 13% GST + labours Rs 1591

Rs 14986512.00

Less 10% of Rs 1498651.00

per site

Rs 13487861.00

Less (1st + 2nd + 3rd) bill (-) Rs 10000000.00

Rs 3487861.00

U/No - 10

date 21/11/22 Rs 3487861.00

Signature
22/11/2022

J.E

alp

certified that work has been

Completed as per drawing and

E.I.

Continuation

Signature
22/11/2022

Signature
22/11/22
A.S.